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a) Stagii de pregătire: 

1. August 2008 - University of Jyväskylä, Finlanda, participare la cursurile Aligning IT with Business 

(professor Mei Chen, Department of Information Technology Management, University of Hawaii at 

Manoa) şi Enterprise Architecture – Practitioner’s Viewpoint (Jaakko Riihinen, Chief Enterprise 

Architect of Nokia Corporation), The 17th Jyväskylä Summer School 

2. April – August 2005, Wirtschafts- und Sozialwissenschaftliche Fakultät, Universität Rostock, 

Germania, Bursă pentru studii doctorale în cadrul programului Socrates 

3. March 2004 - ”Hans Seidel” Foundation, ”Goethe Zentrum” Iaşi, ”Al. I. Cuza” University of Iaşi, 

Faculty of Applied Sciences in München, Germany, Practical Course on Information Management 

with professor Uwe Schulte, organized by  Fachhochschule München 

 

b) Participări la congrese și conferințe 

1. Radu, L.D., Agile vs. Traditional for Sustainable Software Development, Globalization and Higher 

Education in Economics and Business Administration (GEBA 2016), Iași, 20-23 octombrie 2016. 

2. Radu, L.D., The Environmental Protection through Green Information Technology in Organization: 

a Theoretical Perspective, Proceedings of the 15th International Conference on Informatics in 

Economy (IE 2016), Education, Research & Business Technologies, 2-5 June 2016, Cluj Napoca, 

Romania, pp. 499-504. 

3. Radu, L.D., Internet of Things – a new challenge for environmental protection, The 26th IBIMA 

conference on Innovation Management and Sustainable Economic Competitive Advantage: From 

Regional Development to Global Growth, IBIMA Publishing, 11-12 November 2015,ISBN:  978-0-

9860419-5-2, pp. 3189-3196 (virtual presentation). 

4. Radu, L.D, Studying the social media initiatives in solving environmental problems, Proceedings of 

the 2nd Conference on SMART, September 18-21, 2014, SMART 2014 - Social Media in Academia: 

Research and Teaching, pp. 203-207, Medimond, Bologna, 2015, pp. 203-207 (virtual presentation). 



 

 

5. Radu, L.D., Green Information Systems: New Trend of Information Systems Development from the 

Perspective of Sustainability Improvement, Proceeding of the Globalization and Higher Education in 

Economics and Business Administration - 8th edition, 24-26 October 2015, Iași, Romania. 

6. Radu, L.D., Green ICTs Potential in Emerging Economies, Emerging Markets Queries in Finance and 

Business Conference Proceedings, Procedia Economics and Finance, Elsevier, 2013 (virtual 

presentation). 

7. Radu, L.D., The Role of Consumers, Producers, and Regulatory Authorities in the Evolution of Green 

ICTs în Proceedings of the 21th International Business Information Management Association 

Conferenceon Vision 2020: Innovation, Development Sustainability, and Economic Growth, Vol. 1, 

Nr. 1, Viena, June 2013, pp. 963-970. 

8. Radu, L.D., The Influence of Social Media on Green IT, Social Media in Academia: Research and 

Teaching, Bacau, 7-9 Iunie 2013, SMART 2013, Proceedings I, Supplement of the journals BRAIN 

(ISSN 2067-3957) and BRAND (ISSN 2067-8177), pp. 213-219 (virtual presentation). 

9. Radu, L.D., The Role of Green ICTs Innovation in Organizational Changes: The Romanian Case în 

the 3rd Conference of the International Network of Business and Management Journals (INBAM), 

June 2013, ISBN: 978-84-695-7914-5. 

10. Radu, L.D., Economic Growth through Eco-efficient Methods and Strategies:Regulations and 

Achievements in Romania, Proceedings of the 18th International Business Information Management 

Association Conference (Innovation and Sustainable Economic Competitive Advantage: From 

Regional Development to World Economies), June 9-10, 2012, Istanbul, Turkey, ISBN: 978-0-

9821489-7-6, pp. 783-791 (virtual presentation). 

11. Radu, L.D., Company Characteristics and Consumer Preferences - Prerequisites for Adopting 

Decisions Involving Organizations in Green ICT Innovation, Proceedings of  the 19th International 

Business Information Management Association Conference (Innovation Vision 2020: Sustainable 

growth, Entrepreneurship, Real Estate and Economic Development), November 12-13, 2012, 

Barcelona, Spain, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-8-3, pp. 1488-1493. 

12. Radu, L.D., Necula, S., C., Decision-Making Processes and their Implementation in Digital 

Accounting Practices, 10th WSEAS International Conference on TELECOMMUNICATIONS and 

INFORMATICS (TELE-INFO '11), Lanzarote, Canary Islands, Spain May 27-29, 2011, Recent 

Researches in Telecommunications, Informatics, Electronics and Signal Processing, Editura WSEAS 

Press, ISBN: 978-1-61804-005-3, pp. 32-36  

13. Necula, S.C., Radu, L.D., Decision Support Systems Usefulness and a Practical Solution Based on 

Semantic Web Technologies, Proceedings of the 17th International Business Information Management 

Association Conference (Creating Global Competitive Economies: A 360-degree Approach), 

November 14-15, 2011, Milan, Italia, Editor Khalid S. Soliman, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-6-9, pp. 1131-
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1138. 

14. Radu, L.D., Eco-Innovations: Motivations, Limits And Support Within The Ecological Crisis Context, 

Proceedings of the 17th International-Business-Information-Management-Association Conference 

Location: Milan, Italy, November 14-15, 2011, Volume Creating Global Competitive Economies: A 

360-Degree Approach, pp. 2169-2178. 

15. Radu, L.D., Changes in accounting and financial auditing activities in the context of economic 

globalization, Proceedings of the 16th International-Business-Information-Management-Association 

Conference Location: Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, June 29-30, 2011, Volume Innovation and 

Knowledge Management: A Global Competitive Advantage, pp. 917-922 (virtual presentation). 

16. Popescul, D., Radu, L. D., Mobile Threats - a Real Challenge for the Personal Information 

&Knowledge Management, Proceedings of The 16th International Business Information Management 

Association Conference (Innovation and Knowledge Management, A Global Competitive Advantage), 

June 29-30, 2011, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, Editor Khalid S. Soliman, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-5-2, pp. 

1506-1515 (virtual presentation). 

17. Radu, L.D., Innovation, ICTs and Environment - A Complex and Controversial Relationship, 

Proceedings of 4th International Conference on Globalization and Higher Education in Economics and 

Business Administration (GEBA 2012), October 18-20, 2012, Iasi, Romania. 

18. Radu, L.D., Tugui, A. - Features of organization activities and decision-making process in the context 

of the transition to digital accounting în 9th International Conference Developments in Economic 

Theory and Policy, Iunie 2012. 

19. Radu, L.D. - New Dimensions of Using ICTs in Economic Activities of Organizations: Environmental 

Effects în 9th International Conference Developments in Economic Theory and Policy, Iunie 2012. 

20. Radu, L.D., Necula, S., Determinanţi şi bariere ale inovaţiei tehnologice. Particularităţi în cazul eco-

inovaţiilor, Conferinţa Internaţională “Economie şi cunoaştere”, Octombrie 2011. 

21. Radu, L.D., Ţugui, A., Scenario for digital accounting of fixed assets. Some risks and changes for 

accounting information, The International Business Information Management Conference (13th 

IBIMA), 9 - 10 November 2009, Marrakech, , ISBN: 978-0-9821489-2-1, pp. 1362-1368 (virtual 

presentation). 

22. Ţugui, A., Genete, L.D., Information Technologies in the Calm Technologies Era, Proceedings of the 

Information Management in Modern Organizations Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 

Cairo, Egypt, Vol. Innovation and Knowledge Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & 

Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-0-7, pp. 1007-1014 (virtual presentation). 

23. Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Genete, L.D., Digital Accounting Implications to Improve 

the Quality Information Accounting, Proceedings of the Information Management in Modern 

Organizations Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 Cairo, Egypt, Volume Innovation and 
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Knowledge Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-

0-7, pp. 1056-1061 (virtual presentation). 

24. Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Genete, L.D., The Knowledge Based Accounting: Next step 

in Total Quality Accounting, Proceedings of the Information Management in Modern Organizations 

Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 Cairo, Egypt, Volume Innovation and Knowledge 

Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-0-7, pp. 

1068-1071 (virtual presentation). 

25. Georgescu, M., Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Genete, L.D., Quality and Standards for E-learning: An 

Emerging Leitmotif, Proceedings of the Information Management in Modern Organizations 

Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 Cairo, Egypt, Volume Innovation and Knowledge 

Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-0-7, pp. 

1068-1071 (virtual presentation). 

26. Genete, L.D., Ţugui, A., From ERP Systems to Digital Accounting in Relations with Customers and 

Suppliers, Proceedings of the 8th WSEAS International Conference on Simulation, Modelling and 

Optimization (SMO '08) on 23-25 September 2008 in Santander, Spain, Volume Computing and 

Computational Techniques in Sciences, ISBN; 978-960-474-009-3, ISSN: 1790-2769, pp. 57-63. 

27. Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Tugui, A., Genete, L.D., Tugui, I., The quality of accounting 

information in TQM approach, Proceedings of the 9th International Business Information Management 

Conference (9th IBIMA), 4-6 January 2008, Marrakech, Maroc, ISBN: 0-9753393-8-9, pp. 484-489 

(virtual presentation). 

28. Georgescu, M., Tugui, I., Georgescu, I., Tugui, I., Genete, L.D., The Quality of Information in a 

Paperless Office, Proceedings of the 9th International Business Information Management Conference 

(9th IBIMA), 4-6 January 2008, Marrakech, Maroc,  ISBN: 0-9753393-8-9, pp. 561-565 (virtual 

presentation). 

29. Genete, L.D., Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Ţugui, I., The Contribution of Information and 

Communication Technologies to Digital Accounting, l Proceedings of the International Business 

Information Management Conference (9th IBIMA), 4-6 January 2008, Marrakech, Maroc,  ISBN: 0-

9753393-8-9, pp. 598-604 (virtual presentation). 

30. Ţugui, A., Ţugui, I., Georgescu, M., Georgescu, I., Genete, L.D., Quality Based Accounting in the 

New Digitized Economy. Implications and Challenges for Modern Enterprises, Proceedings of the 

International Business Information Management Conference (9th IBIMA), 4-6 January 2008, 

Marrakech, Maroc, ISBN: 0-9753393-8-9, pp. 686-691 (virtual presentation). 

31. Genete, L.D., Ţugui, A., Particularities of Audit Planning in E-commerce, Proceedings of the 

International Business Information Management Conference (10th IBIMA) on 30 June – 2 July 2008 
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in Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, Volume Innovation and Knowledge Management in Business 

Globalization. Theory & Practice, ISBN: 0-9753393-9-7, pp. 1056-1062 (virtual presentation). 

32. Genete L.D., Using information technologies in financial audit for risk related accounting evaluation: 

Romania case study, Proceeding of 8th International-Business-Information-Management-Association 

Conference (IBIMA) Location: Dublin, Irland, June 20-22, 2007, Volume Information Management 

in the Networked Economy: Issues & Solutions, pp. 469-475 (virtual presentation). 

33. Țugui, A., Genete, L.D., Financial accounting e-activities in the virtual enterprise, Proceedings of 6th 

WSEAS International Conference on E-Activities Location: Puerto de la Cruz, Spain, December 14-

16, 2007, pp. 215-220. 

34. Țugui, A., Genete, L.D., Could we speak of a fifth wave of IT&C?, Proceedings of 6th WSEAS 

International Conference on E-Activities Location: Puerto de la Cruz, Spain, December 14-16, 2007, 

pp. 221-224. 

35. Genete, L.D. - Model of Expert System for Audit Risks Evaluation în Proceedings of the The 1st 

International Conference on Business, Economics and Management, 2006 

36. Genete, L.D., Bacain, I. - Modelling accounting knowledge with intelligent technologies în 

InfoBUSINESS'2006 The International Conference on Business Information Systems, 2006.  

37. Genete, L.D. - Modelling Accounting Risk in Audit with Belief-Function în The Central and East 

European Conference in Collaborative SMEs, 2006. 

38. Genete, L.D., Bacain, I. - Intelligent solutions for accounting and audit, Volumul Information & 

Knowledge Age în The 7th International Conference on Informatics in Economy, București, 2005. 

39. Genete, L.D. - Uncertainty models in financial statement auditing în Proceedings of the 10th 

International Conference of Finance and Banking, Karvina, Cehia, 2005. 

40. Genete, L.D, Estimating inherent risk in audit with intelligent solutions, Collaborative Support 

Systems, Cluj-Napoca, 28-29 octombrie 2005. 

41. Genete, L.D. - Risks evaluation in financial audit în 25 Years of Higher Economic Education în 

Braşov, 2005. 

42. Genete, L.D, Model of expert system for audit risks evaluation, ICMBE 2005, Business and 

Management in a Changing World, 2005, Cesme, Izmir, Turcia. 

43. Genete, L.D, Knowledge modeling for expert system design and development, volumul “Innovative 

Applications of Information Technologies in Business and Management”, Editura PIM, Iaşi, 2005 

44. Genete, L.D, Methodologies for Building Expert Systems: Achievements and Prospects în volumul 

Innovative Applications of Information Technologies in Business and Management, Simpozionul 

InfoBUSINESS’2004 

45. Genete, L.D. - Impacts of expert systems in accounting and audit in the context of organization 

changes, The Proceedings of the 5th Biennial International Symposium, Brașov, 2004. 



 

 

46. Genete, L.D. - Knowledge acquisition for the design and development in experts system for accounting 

and audit, The Proceedings of the Central and East European Conference in Business Information 

Systems, 2004. 

47. Genete, L.D, Informatizarea lucrărilor contabile şi de audit, Simpozionul Ştiinţific “Agricultura, 

şansă de redeschidere economică”, Universitatea de Ştiinţe Agricole şi Medicină Veterinară “Ion 

Ionescu de la Brad”, Facultatea de Agricultură, 21-22 octombrie 2004 

48. Genete, L.D, Consideraţii teoretice şi practice privind integrarea sistemelor expert în contabilitate şi 

audit, vol. II Economia Românească prezent şi perspective, Ed. AGIR, Piteşti, 2004. 

49. Genete, L.D, Agenţii inteligenţi, Internetul şi învăţământul deschis la distanţă, Conferinţa naţională 

Universitatea Virtuală în România, 6-7 noiembrie 2003, Bucureşti. 

50. Genete, L.D, Auditul financiar-contabil din perspectiva tehnologiilor inteligente, Simpozionul 

Economia romanească: prezent şi perspective, 27-28 iunie 2003, Suceava. 

51. Genete, L.D, Contabilitatea si auditul sub impactul tehnologiilor inteligente, vol. Analele stiintifice 

ale Universitatii "Al. I. Cuza" din Iaşi, Ed. Universităţii "Al. I. Cuza", Iaşi, 2003. 

52. Genete, L.D, Intelligent Agents and New Economy, vol. Knowledege Technologies in Business and 

Management, Ed. Junimea Publishing House, Iaşi, 2003. 

53. Genete, L.D, Organizaţia şi managementul în contextul implementării tehnologiilor inteligente, vol. 

Tinerii economişti şi provocările viitorului, Ed. Sitech, Craiova, 2003 

c) Articole ştiinţifice publicate in extenso în reviste cotate Web of Science cu factor de impact 

1. Popescul, D., Pavaloaia, V.-D., Tugui, A., Georgescu, M., Radu, L.-D., Berechet, L.D., Education by 

Choice, Not by Chance: Adjustment of Business Education to the Requirements of Contemporary 

Organizations, Transformations in Business & Economics, Vol. 15, No 3C (39C), 2016, pp.42-59 

(IF=0.462). 

2. Radu, L.D., Determinants of Green ICT Adoption in Organizations: A Theoretical Perspective, 

Sustainability, 2016, 8, 731 (IF=1.343), WOS:000382452900033, http://www.mdpi.com/2071-

1050/8/8/731 

3. Homocianu, D., Necula, S., Airinei, D., Radu, L.D., Georgescu, M., Baciu, L., Damian, A., 

Multimedia for Learning in Economy and Cybernetics, Journal of Economic Computation and 

Economic Cybernetics Studies and Research, Nr. 3/4, 2014, WOS:000342328700007, (IF=0.42), 

http://www.ecocyb.ase.ro/eng/Articles_3-2014/Homocianu%20Daniel,%20Cristina%20Necula.pdf 

d) Articole ştiinţifice publicate in extenso în reviste sau volume de conferinţe cotate Web of 

Science fără factor de impact 

1. Radu, L.D., The Environmental Protection through Green Information Technology in Organization: 

a Theoretical Perspective, Proceedings of the 15th International Conference on Informatics in 

http://www.mdpi.com/2071-1050/8/8/731
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Economy (IE 2016), Education, Research & Business Technologies, 2-5 June 2016, Cluj Napoca, 

Romania, WOS:000386192300079, pp. 499-504. 

2. Radu, L.D., Internet of Things – a new challenge for environmental protection, The 26th IBIMA 

conference on Innovation Management and Sustainable Economic Competitive Advantage: From 

Regional Development to Global Growth, IBIMA Publishing, 11-12 November 2015,ISBN:  978-0-

9860419-5-2, WOS:000366872700334, pp. 3189-3196. 

3. Radu, L.D, Studying the social media initiatives in solving environmental problems, Proceedings of 

the 2nd Conference on SMART, September 18-21, 2014, SMART 2014 - Social Media in Academia: 

Research and Teaching, pp. 203-207, Medimond, Bologna, 2015, WOS:000367888300031, pp. 203-

207. 

4. Radu, L.D., Green ICTs Potential in Emerging Economies, Emerging Markets Queries in Finance and 

Business Conference Proceedings, Procedia Economics and Finance, Vol. 15, Elsevier, 2013, ISSN: 

2212-5671, WOS:000357094000054, pp. 430-436. 

5. Radu, L.D., The Role of Consumers, Producers, and Regulatory Authorities in the Evolution of Green 

ICTs în Proceedings of the 21th International Business Information Management Association 

Conferenceon Vision 2020: Innovation, Development Sustainability, and Economic Growth, Vol. 1, 

Nr. 1, June 2013, WOS:000339301100103, pp. 963-970. 

6. Radu, L.D., The Influence of Social Media on Green IT, Social Media in Academia: Research and 

Teaching, Bacau, 7-9 Iunie 2013, SMART 2013, Proceedings I, Supplement of the journals BRAIN 

(ISSN 2067-3957) and BRAND (ISSN 2067-8177), WOS:000335747400022, pp. 213-219. 

7. Radu, L.D., Economic Growth through Eco-efficient Methods and Strategies: Regulations and 

Achievements in Romania, Proceedings of the 18th International Business Information Management 

Association Conference (Innovation and Sustainable Economic Competitive Advantage: From 

Regional Development to World Economies), June 9-10, 2012, Istanbul, Turkey, ISBN: 978-0-

9821489-7-6, WOS:000317549800076, pp. 783-791. 

8. Radu, L.D., Company Characteristics and Consumer Preferences - Prerequisites for Adopting 

Decisions Involving Organizations in Green ICT Innovation, Proceedings of  the 19th International 

Business Information Management Association Conference (Innovation Vision 2020: Sustainable 

growth, Entrepreneurship, Real Estate and Economic Development), November 12-13, 2012, 

Barcelona, Spain, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-8-3, WOS:000317549701029, pp. 1488-1493. 

9. Radu, L.D., Necula, S., C., Decision-Making Processes and their Implementation in Digital 

Accounting Practices, 10th WSEAS International Conference on TELECOMMUNICATIONS and 

INFORMATICS (TELE-INFO '11), Lanzarote, Canary Islands, Spain May 27-29, 2011, Recent 

Researches in Telecommunications, Informatics, Electronics and Signal Processing, Editura WSEAS 

Press, ISBN: 978-1-61804-005-3, WOS:000303790700008, pp. 32-36  



 

 

10. Necula, S.C., Radu, L.D., Decision Support Systems Usefulness and a Practical Solution Based on 

Semantic Web Technologies, Proceedings of the 17th International Business Information Management 

Association Conference (Creating Global Competitive Economies: A 360-degree Approach), 

November 14-15, 2011, Milan, Italia, Editor Khalid S. Soliman, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-6-9, 

WOS:000317550000111, pp. 1131-1138. 

11. Radu, L.D., Eco-Innovations: Motivations, Limits And Support Within The Ecological Crisis Context, 

Proceedings of the 17th International-Business-Information-Management-Association Conference 

Location: Milan, Italy, November 14-15, 2011, Volume Creating Global Competitive Economies: A 

360-Degree Approach, WOS:000317550001106, pp. 2169-2178. 

12. Radu, L.D., Changes in accounting and financial auditing activities in the context of economic 

globalization, Proceedings of the 16th International-Business-Information-Management-Association 

Conference Location: Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, June 29-30, 2011, Volume Innovation and 

Knowledge Management: A Global Competitive Advantage, WOS:000317549600084, pp. 917-922. 

13. Popescul, D., Radu, L. D., Mobile Threats - a Real Challenge for the Personal Information 

&Knowledge Management, Proceedings of The 16th International Business Information Management 

Association Conference (Innovation and Knowledge Management, A Global Competitive Advantage), 

June 29-30, 2011, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, Editor Khalid S. Soliman, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-5-2, 

WOS:000317549600100, pp. 1506-1515  

14. Radu, L.D., Ţugui, A., Scenario for digital accounting of fixed assets. Some risks and changes for 

accounting information, The International Business Information Management Conference (13th 

IBIMA), 9 - 10 November 2009, Marrakech, , ISBN: 978-0-9821489-2-1, WOS: 000278523100127, 

pp. 1362-1368. 

15. Ţugui, A., Genete, L.D., Information Technologies in the Calm Technologies Era, Proceedings of the 

Information Management in Modern Organizations Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 

Cairo, Egypt, Vol. Innovation and Knowledge Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & 

Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-0-7, WOS: 000278458300129, pp. 1007-1014. 

16. Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Genete, L.D., Digital Accounting Implications to Improve 

the Quality Information Accounting, Proceedings of the Information Management in Modern 

Organizations Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 Cairo, Egypt, Volume Innovation and 

Knowledge Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-

0-7, WOS: 000278458300134, pp. 1056-1061. 

17. Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Genete, L.D., The Knowledge Based Accounting: Next step 

in Total Quality Accounting, Proceedings of the Information Management in Modern Organizations 

Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 Cairo, Egypt, Volume Innovation and Knowledge 
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Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-0-7, 

WOS:000278458300136, pp. 1068-1071. 

18. Georgescu, M., Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Genete, L.D., Quality and Standards for E-learning: An 

Emerging Leitmotif, Proceedings of the Information Management in Modern Organizations 

Conference (11th IBIMA) on January 4 - 6, 2009 Cairo, Egypt, Volume Innovation and Knowledge 

Management in Twin Track Economies. Challenges & Solutions, ISBN: 978-0-9821489-0-7, pp. 

1068-1071. 

19. Genete, L.D., Ţugui, A., From ERP Systems to Digital Accounting in Relations with Customers and 

Suppliers, Proceedings of the 8th WSEAS International Conference on Simulation, Modelling and 

Optimization (SMO '08) on 23-25 September 2008 in Santander, Spain, Volume Computing and 

Computational Techniques in Sciences, ISBN; 978-960-474-009-3, ISSN: 1790-2769, 

WOS:000262474400022, pp. 57-63. 

20. Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Tugui, A., Genete, L.D., Tugui, I., The quality of accounting 

information in TQM approach, Proceedings of the 9th International Business Information Management 

Conference (9th IBIMA), 4-6 January 2008, Marrakech, Maroc, ISBN: 0-9753393-8-9, 

WOS:000255548600058, pp. 484-489. 

21. Georgescu, M., Tugui, I., Georgescu, I., Tugui, I., Genete, L.D., The Quality of Information in a 

Paperless Office, Proceedings of the 9th International Business Information Management Conference 

(9th IBIMA), 4-6 January 2008, Marrakech, Maroc, ISBN: 0-9753393-8-9, WOS:000255548600068, 

pp. 561-565. 

22. Genete, L.D., Ţugui, A., Georgescu, I., Georgescu, M., Ţugui, I., The Contribution of Information and 

Communication Technologies to Digital Accounting, l Proceedings of the International Business 

Information Management Conference (9th IBIMA), 4-6 ianuarie 2008, Marrakech, Maroc, ISBN: 0-

9753393-8-9, WOS:000255548600074, pp. 598-604. 

23. Ţugui, A., Ţugui, I., Georgescu, M., Georgescu, I., Genete, L.D., Quality Based Accounting in the 

New Digitized Economy. Implications and Challenges for Modern Enterprises, Proceedings of the 

International Business Information Management Conference (9th IBIMA), 4-6 ianuarie 2008, 

Marrakech, Maroc, ISBN: 0-9753393-8-9, WOS:000255548600087, pp. 686-691. 

24. Genete, L.D., Ţugui, A., Particularities of Audit Planning in E-commerce, Proceedings of the 

International Business Information Management Conference (10th IBIMA) on 30 June – 2 July 2008 

in Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, Volume Innovation and Knowledge Management in Business 

Globalization. Theory & Practice, ISBN: 0-9753393-9-7, WOS:000270977900143, pp. 1056-1062. 

25. Genete L.D., Using information technologies in financial audit for risk related accounting evaluation: 

Romania case study, Proceeding of 8th International-Business-Information-Management-Association 
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Conference (IBIMA) Location: Dublin, Irland, June 20-22, 2007, Volume Information Management 
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